School District of Haverford Township —
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 037.001
Route ID: Bus 44
Run Description: TO MERION MERCY (W — Th)

** This Route is to be used before Labor Day ONLY **
: Assigned Accum  Head

__StopTime  Stop Description Service ID Count Assigned Count
037.002001 I 0
06:40 aM O'DWY MOLLI 037 09 209 N MARPLE RD il
06:41 AM WILLIAMS RD & MEADOWS DR 3
06:43 AM 345 HIGHLAND LN 4
06:45 AM HIGHLAND LN & TRACY TER 5
06:47 AM GAYNOR RD & LEE CR 7
06:49 AM MORLYN RD & DOE RD 8
06:55 AM ARDMORE AV & GLENBROOK RD 9
06:57 AM BELMONT AV & CRICKET AV 11
06:57 AM BELMONT AV & WOODCREST AV 12
06:58 AM BELMONT AV & WILLOW AV 15
07:00 AM EARLINGTON RD & SURREY LN 19
07:03 AM DARBY RD & E MARTHART AV 32
07:05 AM HAV MID SCHOOL 33
07:07 aM E HATHAWAY LN & MERWOOD LN 38
07:07 AM CHERRY LN & MERWOOD LN 40
07:09 AM DARBY RD & DECATUR RD 41
07:12 AM PADDOCK RD & WOODLEIGH RD 43
07:13 AM ELLIS RD & W GOLF VIEW RD 45
07:14 AM PADDOCK RD & FREDERICK RD 46
07:15 AM DAVID DR & PADDOCK RD 51
07:18 AM BARBARA LN & GARLOR DR 52
07:20 AM JACALYN DR & MARILYN DR 53
07:23 AM STANTON RD & SUNNY HILL LN 54
07:27 AM GLADSTONE RD & LEXINGTON AV 56
07:28 AM DILL RD & MORGAN AV 57
07:29 AM BELFIELD AV & DILL RD 59
07:31 AM PILGRIM LN & TREATY RD 60
07:32 AM STEEL RD & SIGNAL RD 61
07:33 AM STEEL RD & HILLSIDE AV 62
07:37 AM N EAGLE RD & VIRGINIA AV 63
07:39 AM MARYLAND AV & SHELBOURNE RD 64
07:43 AM DARBY RD & LLANDILLO RD 67
07:46 AM FOSTER AV & LEWIS RD 68
07:48 AM BENNINGTON RD & MYRTLE AV 70
07:51 AM EARLINGTON RD & OXFORD RD 72
07:51 AM EARLINGTON RD & KENMORE RD 73
07:52 AM EARLINGTON RD & BROOKLINE BLVD 74
07:55 AM BEECHWOOD DR & BEECHWOOD RD 75
08:10 AM SCHOOL: MERION MERCY ACADEMY 0

B = S -



School District of Haverford Township 08/23/2019
Run Report with Stop Info

Run ID: 037.002
Route ID: Bus 44
Run Description: FROM MERION MERCY (W — Th)

** This Route is to be used before Labor Day ONLY **
Assigned Accum  Head

__Stop Time Stop Description Service ID Count Assigned Count
037.000004 0 0

03:15 PM  SCHOOL: MERION MERCY ACADEMY 75
03:23 PM  BECK AV & BEECHWOOD DR 74
03:27 PM  E MANOA RD & EDGEWOOD RD 73
03:29 PM  E MANOA RD & ALLSTON RD 72
03:30 PM  DARBY RD & LLANDILLO RD 69
03:34 PM MANOR RD & YALE RD 68
03:36 PM  DARBY RD & E MARTHART AV 64
03:38 PM  DARBY RD & DECATUR RD 63
03:40 PM E HATHAWAY LN & MERWOOD LN 58
03:43 PM  BELMONT AV & WILLOW AV 55
03:43 PM  BELMONT AV & WOODCREST AV , 54
03:44 PM  BELMONT AV & CRICKET AV 52
03:45 PM  ARDMORE AV & GLENBROOK RD 51
03:48 PM E EAGLE RD & WYNNEFIELD DR 49
03:49 PM  EARLINGTON RD & SURREY LN 48
03:50 PM  MILL RD & WOODMERE WY 40
03:51 PM  EARLINGTON RD & MILL RD 38
03:51 PM EARLINGTON RD & BROOKLINE BLVD 36
03:52 PM EARLINGTON RD & KENMORE RD B35
03:53 PM  EARLINGTON RD & DEVON RD 34
03:54 PM  EARLINGTON RD & BENNINGTON RD 2%
03:55 pPM E TOWNSHIP LINE RD & FOSTER AV 31
03:59 PM GLADSTONE RD & LEXINGTON AV 30
03:59 PM DILL RD & MORGAN AV 28
04:00 PM BELFIELD AV & DILL RD 26
04:02 PM PILGRIM LN & TREATY RD 25
04:03 PM  STEEL RD & WARRIOR RD 24
04:04 PM  STEEL RD & STUMP LN 23
04:08 PM  STANTON RD & SUNNY HILL LN 23
04:11 PM  MARYLAND AV & SHELBOURNE RD 21
04:13 PM N EAGLE RD & VIRGINIA AV 20
04:15 PM PADDOCK RD & WOODLEIGH RD 19
04:15 PM ELLIS RD & WOODLEIGH RD 18
04:16 PM  ELLIS RD & W GOLF VIEW RD 16
04:17 PM  PADDOCK RD & FREDERICK RD 15
04:18 PM  DAVID DR & PADDOCK RD 10
04:21 PM  BARBARA LN & GARLOR DR 9
04:23 PM  JACALYN DR & MARILYN DR 8
04:28 PM  O'DWY MOLLI 037 09 209 N MARPLE RD 7
04:33 PM  WILLIAMS RD & MEADOWS DR 5

4

04:36 PM 345 HIGHLAND LN

—~— -



Hun Iu: U A T2
Route ID:
Run Description; FROM MERION MERCY WED, THUR

AM Staff
M D Staff

PM Staff Assigned Accum Head
__Stop Time Stop Description Service ID Count Assigned Count

037.005002 il 0
04:37 PM HIGHLAND LN & TRACY TER 3

04:40 PM MORLYN RD & DOE RD
04:42 pPM LANDOVER RD & MOORE AV

[ p———g ~



